CITY OF SALEM



Legislation Details

File #:	20-110	Version: 1			
Туре:	Informational Report		Status:	Filed	
			In control:	City Council	
On agenda:	3/23/2020		Final action:	3/23/2020	
Title:	Planning Administrator Decision - A tentative subdivision plan to divide approximately 5.7 acres into 45 lots Approved.				
	Subdivision / Class 2 Adjustment / Class 1 Adjustment Case No. SUB-ADJ20-01 - Mountain West Investment Corporation - 2575 Center St NE.				
	Ward(s): 2 Councilor(s): Andersen Neighborhood(s): Boundary of NESCA and NEN				
Sponsors:					
Indexes:					
Code sections:					
Attachments:	1. SUB-ADJ20-01 Decision				
Date	Ver. Action	Ву	Act	tion	Result
3/23/2020	1 City C			ceived and filed	